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Tuesday, December 3                     Home                 Orange City Christian              7th Girls/7thBoys 
Tuesday, December 10                   Away                 @ Sanborn Christian                8th Girls/8th Boys
Thursday, December 12                 Home                  Hull Christian                           7th Boys/8th Boys
Monday, December 16                  Home                  Rock Valley Christian              7th Girls/7th Boys
Thursday, December 19                  Home               Sioux Center Christian             7th Boys/8th Boys 
Thursday, December 19                  Away               @Sioux Center Christian             7th Girls/8th Girls
Monday, January 6                           Home                  Inwood Christian                    7th Boys
Tuesday, January 7                         Home                 Sheldon Christian                     8th Girls/8th Boys
Thursday, January 9                         Away                  @Orange City Christian            8th Girls/8th Boys
Monday, January 13                        Home                  Hull Christian                              8th Girls
Monday, January 13                         Away                  @Hull Christian                        7th Boys/8th Boys
Tuesday, January 14                         Away                   @ Sheldon Christian                7th Girls/7th Boys 
Monday, January 20                         Away                   @ Rock Valley Christian          8th Girls/8th Boys
Thursday, January 23                       Home                Sioux Center Christian            7th Girls/8th Girls 
Thursday, January 23                       Away               @ Sioux Center Christian           7th Boys/8th Boys 
Tuesday, January 28                         Home                       Ireton Christian                    8th Boys
Saturday, January 25               Western Christian       Grade School Tournament     8th Girls 
Saturday, February 1                 Unity Christian           Grade School Tournament     8th Boys
**Games will begin at 4:00 and follow with the second game at 5:00. We will use busing again for as many away games as we can. Remember this is only to get the players to the games and not back home. They need to find a way home! **
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